
Date Topic No. of Que Time
Uploaded Alphanumeric Series Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins
Uploaded Alphanumeric Series Prelims Test - 2 30 Q 18 mins
Uploaded Alphanumeric Series Mains Test 20 Q 20 mins
Uploaded Coding Decoding Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins
Uploaded Coding Decoding Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins
Uploaded Coding Decoding Mains Test 25 Q 35 MINS
Uploaded Inequality Prelims Test - 1 25Q 12 mins
Uploaded Inequality Prelims Test - 2 25Q 12 mins
Uploaded Inequality Mains Test 25 Q 20 Mins

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Syllogism Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins
Monday, February 9, 2026 Syllogism Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Syllogism Mains Test 25 Q 25 Mins
Friday, February 13, 2026 Blood Relation Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins

Monday, February 16, 2026 Blood Relation Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Blood Realtion Mains Test 25 Q 25 Mins

Friday, February 20, 2026 Direction Distance Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Direction Distance Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Direction Distance Mains Test 25 Q 25 Mins

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Puzzles Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Puzzles Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Puzzles Mains Test 25 Q 25 Mins
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Seating Arrangement Prelims Test - 1 25 Q 12 mins

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Seating Arrangement Prelims Test - 2 25 Q 12 mins
Monday, April 13, 2026 Seating Arrangement Mains Test 25 Q 25 Mins

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Data Sufficiency Test 25 Q 25 Mins
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Machine Input Output Test 25 Q 25 Mins

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Critical  Reasoning Test 25 Q 25 Mins


